		Datenblatt-Suchmaschine für elektronische Bauteile
    		   German  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese

EXT
SMD
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Scale none Dimension in
mm
inch
EXAMPLE: A-32.000-20-3OT-SMD
C-100.00-S-5OT-SMD
A-SMD TYPE: HC-49/U-SMD
C-SMD TYPE: UM-1-SMD
TIGHT TOLERANCE AND STABILITY OVER TEMPERATURE
WIDE FREQUENCY RANGE
EXCELLENT FREQUENCY SOURCE FOR TELECOM APPLICATIONS
.118
3.0
.435 MAX
11.05 MAX
.764 MAX
19.40 MAX
.192 ± .005
.431
4.88 ± .127
.017
1.57 ± .30
2.97 ± .30
1.40 ± .25
.055 ± .01
1.91 ± .63
.075 ± .025
.062 ± .012
.117 ± .012
0.50
.071
.142
.140
3.56
1.27
1.80
3.60
2.8
.110
.500 MAX
12.7 MAX
1.45 ± 0.15
.057 ± .006
1.3± 0.2
.051 ± .008
.148
3.75
.050
.098
.118
3.0
1.27
2.48
3.75
.148
1.80 .071
	Ähnliche Teilenummer - C-100.00-S-5OT-SMD
	Hersteller	Teilenummer	Datenblatt	Bauteilbeschribung
PREMO CORPORATION S.L
C-100-K
192Kb / 1P	   Coils and Chokes for general use
Tyco Electronics
C-100103
59Kb / 1P	   Assembled with AMP-LATCH MIL-Type Recept
List of Unclassifed Man...
C-1001E
96Kb / 1P	   SINGLE DIGIT DISPLAY
PARA LIGHT ELECTRONICS ...
C-1001E-A
197Kb / 10P	   1.00 INCH SINGLE DIGIT DISPLAY